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DRAGON

BUSAN
SHANGHAI
NINGBO
NANSHA
YANTIAN
SINGAPORE

MARSAXLOKK
GIOIA TAURO
GENOA
LA SPEZIA
FOS-SUR-MER
MALAGA

ABIDJAN
LOME
NHAVA SHEVA
MUNDRA
VIZHINJAM
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ASIA - MEDITERRANEAN 2025
ALL SERVICES OVERVIEW - VIA CAPE OF GOOD HOPE

JADE

QINGDAO
BUSAN
NINGBO
SHANGHAI
XIAMEN
YANTIAN
SINGAPORE
VIZHINJAM

VALENCIA
BARCELONA
GIOIA TAURO

SINGAPORE
SHANGHAI

PHOENIX

BUSAN
NINGBO
SHANGHAI
SHEKOU
SINGAPORE

ISKENDERUN
PIRAEUS
TRIESTE

KOPER

ISKENDERUN

MERSIN

SINGAPORE

TIGER

DALIAN
XINGANG
BUSAN
SHANGHAI
NINGBO
SHEKOU
SINGAPORE

YARIMCA

ISTANBUL

TEKIRDAG
(ASYAPORT)

SINGAPORE
XIAMEN

LYNX

BUSAN
SHANGHAI
NINGBO
KAOHSIUNG
SHEKOU
SINGAPORE

TANGIER
VALENCIA
BARCELONA
GENOA
FOS-SUR-MER

SINGAPORE
LAEM CHABANG
VUNG TAU
SHANGHAI

PANTHER

NINGBO
SHANGHAI
SHEKOU
SINGAPORE

DAMIETTA
PIRAEUS
ISTANBUL
IZMIT
MERSIN
DAMIETTA

SINGAPORE
KAOHSIUNG



ASIA - MEDITERRANEAN



Genoa

Fos-Sur-Mer La Spezia

Malaga
@

ASIATO MEDITERRANEAN

Gioia Tauro Busan
Marsaxlokk Shanghai

DRAGON

=) WESTBOUND TR
* First class service to Genoa and
La Spezia
* Reliable direct call to Fos-sur-Mer VIA CAPE OF GOOD HOPE
MARSAXLOKK GIOIA TAURO GENOA LA SPEZIA FOS-SUR-MER MALAGA
» Fast corridor into Tyrrhenian market CUSAN " 4 o " - o1
41 44 47 51 54 58
. o . SHANGHAI
* Flexible intermodal network with
dedicated trains to inland NINGBO = &5 s < =2 ==
destinations NANSHA 35 38 41 45 48 52
YANTIAN 34 37 40 44 47 51
SINGAPORE 28 31 34 38 41 45

© Copyright MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company SA sc



ASIATO MEDITERRANEAN

JADE

WESTBOUND

» Extensive port coverage in Asia

including direct call to Qingdao

» Core service to the main Spanish
gateways

» Strong intermodal network in Spain
with dedicated trains to inland
destinations.

© Copyright MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company SA

Barcelona
Valencia

VIA CAPE OF GOOD HOPE

QINGDAO
BUSAN
NINGBO
SHANGHAI
XIAMEN
YANTIAN
SINGAPORE

VIZHINJAM

Gioia Tauro
o

VALENCIA

48

44

39

38

36

34

29

23

Vizhinjam

BARCELONA
51
47
42
40
38
36
31

26

Yantian

Singapore

GIOIA TAURO

56

52

47

46

43

42

37

31



ASIATO MEDITERRANEAN

PHOENIX

WESTBOUND

« Direct service from South Korea and
China to Trieste and Koper

« Efficient gateway to Central European
countries (Slovakia, Hungary, Austria,
Czech Republic and South of Germany)
with extensive and dedicated railway
solutions via Trieste

e Direct connection to Southeastern
Anatolia Region via Iskenderun

« Competitive transit time from main
ports in Asia to Piraeus

© Copyright MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company SA

VIA CAPE OF GOOD HOPE

BUSAN

NINGBO

SHANGHAI

SHEKOU

SINGAPORE

ISKENDERUN

Trieste

47

42

40

37

32

Koper
Piraeus

Iskenderun

PIRAEUS

50

45

43

40

35

Busan

Singapore

TRIESTE

53

48

46

43

38

KOPER

54

50

47

44

40



. istanoul
Tekirdag .

Dalian
Busan

Tianjin Xingang

ASIATO MEDITERRANEAN

Shanghai
Ningbo

Shekou

TIGER

Singapore

WESTBOUND

« Direct service from South Korea as
well as North and Central China with

unmatched 24 direct port pairs
VIA CAPE OF GOOD HOPE

» First class transit time to YARIMCA ISTANBUL TEKIRDAG (ASYAPORT)
Turkiye with a broad coverage of DALIAN 56 5g €0
Marmara region via Tekirdag hub

XINGANG 54 56 58
. BUSAN 50 52 54
e Excellent connections to Black Sea
from Tekirdag SHANGHAI 46 48 49
NINGBO 44 46 47
SHEKOU 41 43 44
SINGAPORE 35 37 38
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ASIATO MEDITERRANEAN

LYNX

WESTBOUND

* Direct service to Valencia, Barcelona,

Genoa and Fos-sur-Mer

« Direct calls from South Korea and
Taiwan

» Strong intermodal network in Spain
with dedicated trains to inland
destinations.

© Copyright MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company SA

Barcelona
Valencia

Tangier

VIA CAPE OF GOOD HOPE

BUSAN

SHANGHAI

NINGBO

KAOHSIUNG

SHEKOU

SINGAPORE

TANGIER

45

42

39

36

33

28

Fos
o)

Genoa

VALENCIA

48

45

42

39

36

31

BARCELONA

51

48

45

42

39

34

Shanghai
Ningbo

Shekou

Singapore

Busan

Kaohsiung

GENOA
54
51
48
45
42

37

FOS-SUR-MER

58

55

52

49

46

41



ASIATO MEDITERRANEAN

PANTHER

WESTBOUND

* New competitive service to
Damietta

« Complementary service to the base
ports in Greece and Turkiye

* Direct connection to the South of
Tiirkiye via Mersin

© Copyright MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company SA

VIA CAPE OF GOOD HOPE

NINGBO

SHANGHAI

SHEKOU

SINGAPORE

DAMIETTA

44

42

39

33

Istanbul

PIRAEUS

49

47

44

38

Damietta

ISTANBUL

51

49

46

40

Singapore

1ZMIT

53

51

48

42

MERSIN

57

55

52

46



MEDITERRANEAN - ASIA
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MEDITERRANEAN TO ASIA Fos . 4pLa Spezia

Gioia Tauro Busan

M;;ilaga Marsaxlokk

DRAGON

Mundra

Nhava Sheva
Vizhinjam

Abidjan

EASTBOUND

* Dedicated coverage of Mediterranean

ports offering direct connection to

Asian destinations
VIA CAPE OF GOOD HOPE

. . . ABIDJAN LOME NHAVA SHEVA MUNDRA VIZHINJAM BUSAN SHANGHAI NINGBO
« Direct connection from Mediterranean
ports to North India and Colombo MARSAXLOKK 24 26 43 47 >1 64 ce e
GIOIA TAURO 22 24 42 45 50 62 64 66
GENOA 18 20 39 41 45 58 60 63
LA SPEZIA 14 16 34 37 41 54 56 58
FOS-SUR-MER 11 13 32 34 38 51 53 56
MALAGA 8 10 28 31 35 48 50 52

© Copyright MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company SA sc
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MEDITERRANEAN TO ASIA

JADE

EASTBOUND

« Direct service from West

Mediterranean to Asia and
South Korea

* Full coverage of Iberia directly
connecting to Southeast Asia,
China and South Korea

© Copyright MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company SA

Barcelona
Valencia

Gioia Tauro

Yantian o

Singapore

VIA CAPE OF GOOD HOPE

SINGAPORE SHANGHAI QINGDAO BUSAN NINGBO XIAMEN
VALENCIA 40 48 51 56 61 66
BARCELONA 36 44 47 52 57 62
GIOIA TAURO 31 39 42 48 53 57

m
SC ’



MEDITERRANEAN TO ASIA

PHOENIX

EASTBOUND

Strategic call at the Free Port of
Trieste and Koper - the bridge
between Central Europe countries
(Slovakia, Serbia, Montenegro,
Bosnia, Hungary, Austria, Czech
Republic, South Germany) to
Southeast Asia, South Korea, and

with dedicated calls on routes to
North and South China

Direct service from South Tirkiye to
Southeast Asia, South Korea and
China

© Copyright MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company SA

Piragus

Iskenderun

Shekouo

Singapore

VIA CAPE OF GOOD HOPE

PIRAEUS

TRIESTE

KOPER

ISKENDERUN

MERSIN

SINGAPORE BUSAN NINGBO SHANGHAI
45 52 57 59
41 49 53 56
40 48 52 55
34 42 46 49
32 40 45 47

SHEKOU

63

59

58

52

51
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MEDITERRANEAN TO ASIA

TIGER

EASTBOUND

* Unmatched service linking Turkiye

and Black Sea straight to Southeast
Asia, North and South ports in China

VIA CAPE OF GOOD HOPE

and South Korea

YARIMCA

ISTANBUL

TEKIRDAG
(ASYAPORT)

© Copyright MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company SA

SINGAPORE

41

40

37

XIAMEN

. Istanbu
Tekirdag

48

47

44

DALIAN

52

51

48

Yarimca

XINGANG

54

52

50

BUSAN

58

57

54

Tianjin Xingang

Shanghai
Ningbo
Xiamen

Shekou

Singapore

SHANGHAI

62

60

58

Dalian
Busan

NINGBO

64

62

60

SHEKOU

68

66

64
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MEDITERRANEAN TO ASIA oo o8, Senca

Valencia

Shanghai O

LYNX

Vung
Laem Chabang o Tau

Singapore

EASTBOUND

* Direct and fast service from South of
France, Genoa (Italy), and Damietta

(Egypt) to Thailand and Vietnam,
VIA CAPE OF GOOD HOPE

Shanghai
SINGAPORE LAEM CHABANG VUNG TAU SHANGHAI
VALENCIA 43 47 52 58
BARCELONA 41 45 49 55
GENOA 37 41 46 52
FOS-SUR-MER 34 38 42 48

© Copyright MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company SA sc



MEDITERRANEAN TO ASIA

PANTHER

(=) EASTBOUND
* Direct and fast service from East
Mediterranean, Egypt to

Southeast Asia, Taiwan and
South China

© Copyright MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company SA

VIA CAPE OF GOOD HOPE

PIRAEUS

ISTANBUL

1ZMIT

MERSIN

DAMIETTA

SINGAPORE

43

39

38

33

31

lzmit

KAOHSIUNG

50

46

45

40

38

NINGBO

56

52

51

46

44

Shanghai

SHANGHAI

58

55

53

49

46

Kaoshiung

SHEKOU

62

58

57

52

50

16



OX@®


https://www.facebook.com/MSCCargo/
https://www.instagram.com/msccargo/
https://it.linkedin.com/company/msc-mediterranean-shipping-co--s-a-/jobs
https://twitter.com/msccargo
https://twitter.com/msccargo
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